
National Centre of Ageing 
AIIMS, New Delhi - 110029 

Following tenders have been floated on https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app for purchase of various 
M&E items: 

Tender Reference No: Name Start date End Date 
GT-17/NCA/AIIMS/2024-25 Semirigid Ureterorenoscope set with 

accessories - 1set 
04-10-2024 04-11-2024 

GT-18/NCA/AIIMS/2024-25 
    

Pneumatic and Ultrasonic Combined 
Lithoclast System – 1 (one) unit 

04-10-2024 04-11-2024 

GT-19/NCA/AIIMS/2024-25 Mini PCNL Set - 1Set 05-10-2024 05-11-2024 
GT-20/NCA/AIIMS/2024-25 PCNL Set (Standard) – 1set 05-10-2024 05-11-2024 

 
  


